Мониторинг результатов  ГИА-9 в новой форме по предметам за 2012-2013 гг.
по МБОУ «Гимназия города Азнакаево»

	Предмет
	Средняя оценка

	
	2012
	2013

	
	Гимназия
	Район
	РТ
	гимназия
	Район
	 РТ

	Русский язык
	4,2
	3,9
	3,92
	4,05
	
	3,81

	Математика
	4,3
	3,8
	3,57
	4,8
	4,5
	4,23

	Обществознание
	3,6
	3,4
	3,22
	4
	
	4,04

	Физика
	4,3
	4,2
	4,02
	4,9
	4,77
	4,52

	Биология
	4
	4,1
	3,32
	5
	
	4,53

	Химия
	-
	-
	-
	5
	
	4,6

	Английский язык
	5
	5
	4,25
	3,8
	
	4,56

	Информатика
	-
	-
	-
	5
	4,6
	4,57


